Jagsch, Christian
Portenlanger, Peter
Roth, Martin

Ailer, Franz

Jaud, Veronika
Hefele, Gloria
Roth, Martin sen
Wiedl, Stefan
Schwabl, Andreas
Jaud, Franz sen
Eichinger, Josef
Wied|, Stephan
Hainz, Georg

Jagsch, Christian
Roth, Martin
Portenlanger, Peter
Jaud, Veronika
Ailer, Franz
Hefele, Gloria
Roth, Martin sen
Jaud, Franz sen
Grundl, Maximilian
Wiedl, Stefan
Schwabl, Andreas

Portenlanger, Valentin

Eichinger, Josef
Wiedl, Stephan
Hainz, Georg
Wiedl, Anton

Beil, Franz

Ailer, Michael
Portenlanger, Josef

Groeneveld, Hermann
Portenlanger, Sebastian
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SGG Altkirchen
Jahreswertung 40 SchuR
9 379
6 372
22 365
25 363
30 363
14 347
8 342
2 333
38 330
4 325
10 321
29 321
37 302
Meister 10 SchuB
98 95
97 93
95 94
95 92
93 91
91 87
91 87
89 83
89 78
87 87
86 86
86
84 84
84 82
81 75
79 79
77
76
74
61
58
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WM-Shot



Ailer, Franz

Hefele, Gloria
Jagsch, Christian
Jaud, Franz sen
Groeneveld, Hermann
Roth, Martin

Grundl, Maximilian
Portenlanger, Peter
Wiedl, Stephan
Wiedl, Anton
Schwabl, Andreas
Jaud, Veronika

Ailer, Michael

Wiedl, Stefan
Portenlanger, Valentin
Eichinger, Josef
Portenlanger, Sebastian
Roth, Martin sen

Beil, Franz

Hainz, Georg
Portenlanger, Josef

Jaud, Veronika

Wiedl, Stefan

Jagsch, Christian
Hefele, Gloria

Beil, Franz
Portenlanger, Peter
Ailer, Michael

Roth, Martin

Wied|, Stephan
Portenlanger, Valentin
Roth, Martin sen
Jaud, Franz sen
Portenlanger, Josef
Schwabl, Andreas
Ailer, Franz

Grundl, Maximilian
Portenlanger, Sebastian
Groeneveld, Hermann
Eichinger, Josef
Hainz, Georg

Wiedl, Anton

Datum: 08.12.2023
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SGG Altkirchen

Haupt (rot)

25
14
9
4
23
22
33
6
29
24
38
30
26
2
7
10
13
8
3
37
18

71
116
202
248
321
384
385
497
521
587
591
598
641
704
847
850
930
1.061
1.368
1.396
2.293

Gliick (blau) 3 SchuB

143
182
189
199
217
222
243
263
270
271
278
322
364
377
428
435
508
601
603
630
671

278
541
267
222
429
279
276
398
371
654
379
501
1.092
564
493
5562
805
670
1.024
689
767
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

300
832
416
543
534
522
392
1.063
744
1.063
429
1.569
1.585
717
1.356

721

1.653
1.129
1.668
1.236
1.013

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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